75
W
ind
o
w
s and
O
p

U
ltrafast
C
o
m
p
o
nents
P
rism
s
Filters
cvilaseroptics.com
 400 – 700nm IMAGE GRADE CEMENTED ACHROMATS
ƒ (mm)  Ø (mm)  f/#  tc (mm)  te (mm)  ƒb (mm)  PART NUMBER
20 0  12 5  1 8  7 0  4 7  16 2  LAO-20.0-12.5
25 0  8 0  3 5  5 1  4 4  22 6  LAO-25.0-8.0
30 0  12 5  2 7  5 3  3 9  27 3  LAO-30.0-12.5
31 1  17 5  2 0  8 9  6 1  26 7  LAO-31.1-17.5
37 5  25 0  1 7  15 0  10 1  29 4  LAO-37.5-25.0
44 0  14 0  3 5  5 2  4 0  41 4  LAO-44.0-14.0
50 0  12 5  4 4  5 0  4 1  47 6  LAO-50.0-12.5
50 0  18 0  3 1  6 0  4 2  46 9  LAO-50.0-18.0
60 0  18 0  3 7  5 2  3 7  57 6  LAO-60.0-18.0
60 0  30 0  2 2  12 5  8 4  53 5  LAO-60.0-30.0
65 0  25 0  2 9  8 0  5 3  60 6  LAO-65.0-25.0
73 0  17 0  4 8  5 2  4 1  70 5  LAO-73.0-17.0
75 0  25 0  3 3  7 0  4 7  71 5  LAO-75.0-25.0
80 0  18 0  4 9  5 2  4 1  77 5  LAO-80.0-18.0
80 0  31 5  2 8  9 5  6 1  75 2  LAO-80.0-31.5
90 0  19 0  5 3  5 5  4 4  87 3  LAO-90.0-19.0
90 0  25 0  4 0  6 5  4 4  86 9  LAO-90.0-25.0
100 0  26 5  4 2  6 8  4 9  96 5  LAO-100.0-26.5
100 0  30 0  3 7  8 7  6 3  95 5  LAO-100.0-30.0
100 0 31 5 3 5 8 7 6 3 95 5 LAO-100.0-31.5
120 0  24 0  5 6  5 5  4 2  117 4  LAO-120.0-24.0
120 0  30 0  4 4  10 7  8 4  115 3  LAO-120.0-30.0
120 0  40 0  3 3  11 2  7 6  114 3  LAO-120.0-40.0
140 0  30 0  5 2  9 0  7 1  136 0  LAO-140.0-30.0
148 0  19 0  8 7  4 6  4 0  145 7  LAO-148.0-19.0
150 0  25 0  6 7  6 2  5 1  146 7  LAO-150.0-25.0
150 0  50 0  3 3  12 5  7 9  143 0  LAO-150.0-50.0
160 0  30 0  5 9  6 5  5 0  156 9  LAO-160.0-30.0
175 0  25 0  7 8  5 5  4 4  172 4  LAO-175.0-25.0
180 0  30 0  6 7  8 1  6 6  176 6  LAO-180.0-30.0
200 0  25 0  8 9  6 5  5 6  197 1  LAO-200.0-25.0
250 0  25 0  11 1  6 3  5 6  247 3  LAO-250.0-25.0
250 0  30 0  9 3  7 2  6 3  246 5  LAO-250.0-30.0
300 0  25 0  13 3  5 5  4 9  297 7  LAO-300.0-25.0
300 0  50 0  6 7  14 7  12 5  293 2  LAO-300.0-50.0
350 0  25 0  15 6  5 5  5 0  347 8  LAO-350.0-25.0
400 0  50 0  8 9  11 0  9 1  396 0  LAO-400.0-50.0
500 0  50 0  11 1  10 0  8 5  494 8  LAO-500.0-50.0
600 0  50 0  13 3  10 0  8 8  595 7  LAO-600.0-50.0
波
威
科
技

l L
en
gt
h
R
at
io
(f
λ/f
)
Wavelength (nm)
Focus vs Wavelength
IMAGE GRADE DIODE LASER GLASS DOUBLETS
ƒ (mm)  Ø (mm)  ƒ1550 (mm)  ƒb (mm)  ƒb 1550 (mm)  tc (mm)  te (mm)  f/#  AR Coating
Wavelengths (nm)  PART NUMBER
25 0  10 0  25 3  22 4  22 8  5 0  3 9  2 5  Uncoated  LAI-25.0-10.0
25 0  10 0  25 3  22 4  22 8  5 0  3 9  2 5  780-850  LAI-25.0-10.0-HE-780-850
40 0  15 0  40 5  37 2  37 8  5 5  4 0  2 7  Uncoated  LAI-40.0-15.0
40 0  15 0  40 5  37 2  37 8  5 5  4 0  2 7  780-850  LAI-40.0-15.0-HE-780-850
40 0  15 0  40 5  37 2  37 8  5 5  4 0  2 7  1550  LAI-40.0-15.0-1550
60 0  20 0  60 8  56 7  57 4  6 5  4 7  3 0  Uncoated  LAI-60.0-20.0
80 0  25 0  81 0  75 6  76 6  8 5  6 4  3 2  Uncoated  LAI-80.0-25.0
80 0  25 0  81 0  75 6  76 6  8 5  6 4  3 2  780-850  LAI-80.0-25.0-HE-780-850
100 0  30 0  101 3  94 8  96 1  10 0  7 6  3 3  Uncoated  LAI-100.0-30.0
145 0  40 0  146 8  138 5  140 4  12 5  9 5  3 6  Uncoated  LAI-145.0-40.0
190 0  50 0  192 4  183 0  185 5  13 5  10 0  3 8  Uncoated  LAI-190.0-50.0
190 0  50 0  192 4  183 0  185 5  13 5  10 0  3 8  1550  LAI-190.0-50.0-1550
波
威
科
技